

**BEFORE
THE HON'BLE MR JUSTICE T NANDAKUMAR SINGH**

11.04.2014

As prayed for by Mr. A. Khan, learned CGC appearing for the petitioner, list this case on 17.04.2014.

JUDGE

Sylvana