

WP(C)No.168/2013

BEFORE
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T. NANDAKUMAR SINGH
CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)

14.08.2014

As prayed for by the learned counsel appearing for the parties,
list this case on 21.08.2014.

CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)

Lam