

BEFORE
HOB'BLE MR JUSTICE SR SEN
WP(C) No. 168 of 2013

03.11.2014

Heard Mr. R Jha, learned counsel for the petitioner who submits that, he is not ready with the case today and prayed that the matter may be listed after 2(two) weeks to which Mr. A Khan, learned counsel for the respondents has no objection.

List this case on 18.11.2014.

JUDGE

V Lyndem