

WP(C) No. 168 of 2013

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE, S.R. SEN**

18.03.2015

None has appeared for and on behalf of the petitioner.

Ms. Z. Begum, learned counsel appeared for and on behalf of
Mr. A. Khan, learned counsel for all the respondents.

List this matter after 3(three) weeks for hearing.

JUDGE

D. Nary