

WP(C) No. 168 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 177 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 232 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 242 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 295 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 296 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 297 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 364 of 2013
 With WP(C) No. 365 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 380 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 394 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 14 of 2014
 With WP(C) No. 278 of 2013
 WP(C) No. 26 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 49 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 56 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 148 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 185 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 189 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 192 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 196 of 2014
 With WP(C) No. 310 of 2014
 With WP(C) No. 311 of 2014
 With WP(C) No. 358 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 229 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 231 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 241 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 242 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 243 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 247 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 251 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 265 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 283 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 287 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 314 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 324 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 326 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 327 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 328 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 342 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 365 of 2014
 With WP(C) No. 120 of 2014
 With WP(C) No. 84 of 2015
 WP(C) No. 370 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 371 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 373 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 375 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 379 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 384 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 389 of 2014
 With WP(C) No. 390 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 403 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 409 of 2014
 WP(C) No. 410 of 2014

WP(C) No. 411 of 2014
REVIEW PET. No. 9 of 2015

BEFORE
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.R. SEN

25.05.2016

Monthly hearing list was called.

None of the parties are ready to argue the matter.

Hence, all the matters are adjourned.

JUDGE

S.Rynjah