

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VED PRAKASH VAISH
WP(C) No. 168 of 2013

27.07.2016

None appears on behalf of petitioner.

Mr. N. Mozika, learned counsel appears on behalf
of respondent.

List this matter on 29.08.2016 as prayed.

JUDGE

V. Lyndem