

Serial No. 05
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 168 of 2013

Date of order: 11.02.2019

Shri G.D. Tiwari & Ors.

Vs.

Union of India & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohammad Yaqoob Mir, Chief Justice

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) :

None

For the Respondent(s) :

Mr. N. Mozika, Adv.

Awaiting appearance of the petitioner, adjourned.

List again on 14.02.2019.

(Mohammad Yaqoob Mir)
Chief Justice

Meghalaya
11.02.2019
"Sylvana PS"

