

Serial No. 07
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C) No. 168 of 2013 with
WP(C) No. 141 of 2017

Date of order: 16.03.2020

G.D. Tiwari & Ors.
P.N. Ganesh

Vs.
Vs.

The Union of India & Ors.
The Union of India & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohammad Rafiq, Chief Justice

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) :

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. K. Paul, Adv.

Matter to come up on 23.04.2020.

(Mohammad Rafiq)
Chief Justice

Meghalaya
16.03.2020
"Sylvana PS"

